
CAFÉ

LUNCH

HOT MEALS

DESSERTS

Filter Coffee
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Flat White
Cortado
Espresso (Single/Double)

£1.20/£2.50
£3.00
£3.20
£3.00/£3.20
£3.10
£3.10
£2.40/£3.00

BREAKFAST

Toast with Butter/ With Preserves (V)
Toasted Tea Cake (VE)
Pastries (V)
Cheese Toastie (V) (GF available on request for toasties)
Cheese & Ham Toastie 
Cheese & Onion Toastie (V)
Cheese & Tomato Toastie (V)

£1.20/£1.40
£1.50
£2.00
£3.30
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90

Soup of the Day with Freshly Baked Bread

Sandwiches (GF available on request)
Mature Cheddar & Farmhouse Chutney (V)
Falafel Salad & Sweet Chilli Jam (VE)
Baked Ham & Mustard
Free Range Egg Mayonnaise (V)
Tuna & Cucumber
New Yorker
Chicken Pesto
Cajun Chicken
Meal Deal

Toasted Focaccia 
Tuna Melt
Goats Cheese & Caramelised Onion Chutney (V)
Mature Cheddar & Baked Ham
Pasty / Sausage Roll (V Pasty available on request)
Steak Pie
Chicken Wrap
Quiche / with a choice of 2 salads
Potato Cake / with a choice of 2 salads

£2.50

£3.30
£3.30
£3.90
£3.30
£3.30
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£5.00

£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00/£8.00
£5.00/£8.00

Cheesy Leek & Potato Bake with green garnish (V)
Vegetable Dahl with Crusty Bread (VE)
Bolognese Pasta Bake with green garnish

Homemade Cakes and Desserts - please see our Deli Counter (GF and VE available daily)

Freshly Prepared, Seasonal Ingredients, Locally Sourced

BLACKBURNE
HOUSE

OPEN DAILY
8am - 6pm

DRINKS

Tea
Herbal Tea
Hot Chocolate
Mocha
Speciality Drinks
Syrups

£1.20/£2.50
£3.00
£3.70
£3.90
From £2.20
£0.50

Vegetarian Sausage on Toast (VE)
Sausage on Toast
Bacon on Toast
Add Additional Breakfast Item
Vegan Yoghurt & Granola (VE)
Fruit (VE)
Breakfast Deal

£3.50
£3.90
£3.90
£1.00
£3.00
£0.70
£2.50

Salad Boxes (GF and VE available daily)
One Salad
Two Salads
Three Salads

Toppings
Roast Beef
Tuna Mayonnaise
Cajun Chicken
Pastrami
Roast Ham

Egg Mayonnaise (V)
Hummus (VE)
Falafel (VE)

Jacket Potatoes
Cheese (V)
Beans (VE)
Cheese & Beans (V)
Tuna
Add Fillings

£2.00
£3.00
£4.00

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£4.50
£1.00

£8.00
£8.00
£8.00

Follow us @blackburnehouse

£3.00


