

Freshly Prepared, Seasonal Ingredients, Locally Sourced

DRINKS

Filter Coffee	£1.20/£2.50	Tea	£1.20/£2.50
Americano	£3.00	Herbal Tea	£3.00
Cappuccino	£3.20	Hot Chocolate	£3.70
Latte	£3.00/£3.20	Mocha	£3.90
Flat White	£3.10	Speciality Drinks	From £2.20
Cortado	£3.10	Syrups	£0.50
Espresso (Single/Double)	£2.40/£3.00		

BREAKFAST

Toast with Butter/ With Preserves (V)	£1.20/£1.40	Vegetarian Sausage on Toast (VE)	£3.50
Toasted Tea Cake (VE)	£1.50	Sausage on Toast	£3.90
Pastries (V)	£2.00	Bacon on Toast	£3.90
Cheese Toastie (V) (GF available on request for toasties)	£3.30	Add Additional Breakfast Item	£1.00
Cheese & Ham Toastie	£3.90	Vegan Yoghurt & Granola (VE)	£3.00
Cheese & Onion Toastie (V)	£3.90	Fruit (VE)	£0.70
Cheese & Tomato Toastie (V)	£3.90	Breakfast Deal	£2.50

LUNCH

Soup of the Day with Freshly Baked Bread	£2.50	Salad Boxes (GF and VE available daily)	
		One Salad	£2.00
Sandwiches (GF available on request)		Two Salads	£3.00
Mature Cheddar & Farmhouse Chutney (V)	£3.30	Three Salads	£4.00
Falafel Salad & Sweet Chilli Jam (VE)	£3.30		
Baked Ham & Mustard	£3.90	Toppings	
Free Range Egg Mayonnaise (V)	£3.30	Roast Beef	£2.00
Tuna & Cucumber	£3.30	Tuna Mayonnaise	£2.00
New Yorker	£3.90	Cajun Chicken	£2.00
Chicken Pesto	£3.90	Pastrami	£2.00
Cajun Chicken	£3.90	Roast Ham	£2.00
Meal Deal	£5.00		
		Egg Mayonnaise (V)	£2.00
Toasted Focaccia	£4.90	Hummus (VE)	£2.00
Tuna Melt	£4.90	Falafel (VE)	£2.00
Goats Cheese & Caramelised Onion Chutney (V)	£4.90		
Mature Cheddar & Baked Ham	£4.50	Jacket Potatoes	
Pasty / Sausage Roll (V Pasty available on request)	£4.50	Cheese (V)	£4.00
Steak Pie	£5.00	Beans (VE)	£4.00
Chicken Wrap	£5.00	Cheese & Beans (V)	£5.00
Quiche / with a choice of 2 salads	£5.00/£8.00	Tuna	£4.50
Potato Cake / with a choice of 2 salads	£5.00/£8.00	Add Fillings	£1.00

HOT MEALS

Cheesy Leek & Potato Bake with green garnish (V)	28.00
Vegetable Dahl with Crusty Bread (VE)	£8.00
Bolognese Pasta Bake with green garnish	£8.00

DESSERTS